@@7 Food By The Tray Menu

PAIVA'S Paiva’s Catering

— CATERING =

Food

Fish Fillet Paiva’s Style
Bacalhau a Gomes de Sa
Shrimp Mocambique

Pork with Little Necks & Potatoes
Roast Pork Loin

Pork Strips

Marinated Pork (Cacoila)
Roast Beef

Roast Chicken

Grilled Chicken Breast
Chicken Mocambique
Chicken with Little Necks & Potatoes
Stuffed Chicken Breast
Chicken Wings (Hot or Mild)
Chicken Fingers

Linguica, Peppers & Onion
Sausage, Peppers & Onion
Meatballs

Ziti with Sauce

Lasagna

Chicken Broccoli Alfredo

Chicken Cacc.

Portuguese/American Food
www.paivascatering.com

$75
$85
$85
$75
$75
$75
$85
$85
$70
$75
$75
$75
$6/piece
$50
$45
$75
$75
$75
$45
$65
$85
$75

Medium

$150
$165
$165
$165
$145
$145
$165
$165
$145
$165
$165
$165

(15 piece minimum)

$95
$85
$145
$145
$145
$105

$145

$165
$145
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Stuffed Shells

Chicken Park Cutlets

Pasta Primavera

Baked Beans

Favas

Seafood Rice

Shrimp & Scallop Rice

House Rice/ Veg Rice/ Yellow Rice
Roasted Potatoes/ Mashed Potatoes
French Fries

Steamed Mixed Vegetables
Garden Salad (No Dressing)
Cesar Salad (No Dressing)

Potato or Macaroni Salad

Ricois (Shrimp or Chourico)

Fish Cakes

Finger Sandwich Options: 3 dz min.

Call (508) 880-8847 To Order

Portuguese/American Food
www.paivascatering.com

Small Medium Large
$75 $145 .
$85 $165 ---
$45 $85 $105
$65 $115 $135
$65 $125 $175
$85 $165 $185
$85 $165 $185
$35 $65 $75
$45 $75 $95
$25 $45
$55 $125 $145
$45 $65 $75
$55 $75 $85
$55 $115 $135
$25/ Dozen --- -
$14/ Dozen
$25/ Dozen Linguica, Peppers & Onion/ Cacoila/ Tuna,

Chicken/ Seafood or Egg Salad

203 Washington St, Taunton, MA 02780

** We reserve the right to change prices at any time**

We thank you for putting your trust in Paiva’s Catering for a satisfying and memorable event that we
hope will have your guests talking about it for years to come. Thank you again from the staff at

Paiva’s Catering!




