

Food By The Tray Menu

Paiva's Catering

Portuguese/American Food www.paivascatering.com

<u>Food</u>	<u>Small</u>	<u>Medium</u>	<u>Large</u>
Fish Fillet Paiva's Style	\$75	\$150	
Bacalhau a Gomes de Sa	\$85	\$165	\$185
Shrimp Mocambique	\$85	\$165	\$185
Pork with Little Necks & Potatoes	\$75	\$165	\$185
Roast Pork Loin	\$75	\$145	
Pork Strips	\$75	\$145	
Marinated Pork (Cacoila)	\$85	\$165	
Roast Beef	\$85	\$165	
Roast Chicken	\$70	\$145	\$165
Grilled Chicken Breast	\$75	\$165	
Chicken Mocambique	\$75	\$165	\$185
Chicken with Little Necks & Potatoes	\$75	\$165	\$185
Stuffed Chicken Breast	\$6/piece	(15 piece minimum)	
Chicken Wings (Hot or Mild)	\$50	\$95	
Chicken Fingers	\$45	\$85	
Linguica, Peppers & Onion	\$75	\$145	\$165
Sausage, Peppers & Onion	\$75	\$145	\$165
Meatballs	\$75	\$145	\$165
Ziti <i>with</i> Sauce	\$45	\$105	\$135
Lasagna	\$65	\$145	
Chicken Broccoli Alfredo	\$85	\$165	\$185
Chicken Cacc.	\$75	\$145	\$185



Food By The Tray Menu

Paiva's Catering

Portuguese/American Food www.paivascatering.com

<u>Food</u>	<u>Small</u>	<u>Medium</u>	<u>Large</u>	
Stuffed Shells	\$75	\$145		
Chicken Park Cutlets	\$85	\$165		
Pasta Primavera	\$45	\$85	\$105	
Baked Beans	\$65	\$115	\$135	
Favas	\$65	\$125	\$175	
Seafood Rice	\$85	\$165	\$185	
Shrimp & Scallop Rice	\$85	\$165	\$185	
House Rice/ Veg Rice/ Yellow Rice	\$35	\$65	\$75	
Roasted Potatoes/ Mashed Potatoes	\$45	\$75	\$95	
French Fries	\$25	\$45		
Steamed Mixed Vegetables	\$55	\$125	\$145	
Garden Salad (No Dressing)	\$45	\$65	\$75	
Cesar Salad (No Dressing)	\$55	\$75	\$85	
Potato <i>or</i> Macaroni Salad	\$55	\$115	\$135	
Ricois (Shrimp or Chourico)	\$25/ Dozen			
Fish Cakes	\$14/ Dozen			
Finger Sandwich Options: 3 dz min.	\$25/ Dozen		Linguica, Peppers & Onion/ Cacoila/ Tuna, Chicken/ Seafood or Egg Salad	

Call (508) 880-8847 To Order

203 Washington St, Taunton, MA 02780

^{**} We reserve the right to change prices at any time**